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ABOUT US

OUR TEAM
Panama Fertility has an interdisciplinary team composed of In
Vitro Fertilization Coordinators, Embryologists, Financial
Coordinators and Patient Care that will help you in every
phase of your treatment with all the information in detail.

WHY CHOOSE US?

PanamaFertility

Panama Fertility was founded 35 years ago, with the idea of
providing the highest standards in Reproductive Medicine,
with a firm and sustained focus on creating families through
the latest medical advances. Our proven methods provide
the highest pregnancy rates in the country and the region,
with a 50% e  ectiveness rate above the rest of the centers.
We have been able to help deliver more than 10,000 healthy
babies since the beginning, through our Doctors, trained in
the United States with the latest generation in technology
and scientific research. 

DR. MARIO VEGA RICH
MEDICAL DIRECTOR

DR. MARIO VEGA CROKER
SCIENTIFIC DIRECTOR

MEMBERS OF

E XPERTS

+35 YEARS
of experience backs up

our team

+10.000
healthy babies

at home

MONEY BACK
GUARANTEE
PROGRAMA

Physicians with U.S. training
and certifications 

unmatched in Latin America
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More than 40 yearsold 

Artificial insemination is the treatment recommended until the age of 40, and its results are cumulative, reaching their optimal level in the third
attempt.

20%

28%

35%
48%

48%
63%

9%
17%

24%

25%
44%

58%

After the first insemination After the second insemination After the third insemination

Due to our success rates and personalized attention, patients from all over the world travel to our center
for treatment.

PREGNANCY PROBABILITIES

COST OF TREATMENT

WHAT IS THE ARTIFICIAL INSEMINATION TECHNIQUE?

PHASES OF TREATMENT. FOUR SMALL STEPS TO ACHIEVE PREGNANCY

We will inseminate your egg with
your partner's sperm in the
uterus, without the need for the
eggs to be retrieved. 

We will monitor and stimulate the
ovaries. We will administer
hormones to your ovaries so that
there is a better chance of
success. We will monitor the
development of the cycle
through ultrasound scans to
verify that the number and size of
follicles is adequate.

We will prepare the semen
sample. On the day of
insemination, the semen sample
is delivered to the laboratory. We
separate the motile sperm from
the rest, in order to have a
su  cient concentration of motile
sperm to perform the
insemination. 

It is time for insemination. On the
day of ovulation we load the
selected sperm sample into a
fine cannula and introduce it into
the uterus. It is a simple process,
painless and very similar to any
gynecological examination. 

We will introduce your partner's sperm, previously selected, at the most appropriate moment, directly into your uterus, to
increase the chances of pregnancy. 

$850.00
This amount includes all the medical procedures necessary for its realization, from your first visit, until its completion.
What it does not include, as it varies depending on each patient, are the necessary prior medical tests and medication.
How long does the treatment last? Only one month. And the best thing is that at Panama Fertility there is no waiting list so treatment can be started at any time.

CONTACT US
  +507 233 23 23
  +507 64008438

info@panamafertilit y.com


